G.N. 3630 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are

deregistered upon the date of the publication of this Gazette Notice. The undermentioned
companies are accordingly dissolved on deregistration:—

1712883 A-ONE COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED o R AR AT
2177462 ABUNDANT GROUP LIMITED SEEEARAE

1385542 ADD VALUE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED e ) TR A E
2193507 ALL RICH ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED B A E AR A ]
1591444 ANBANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE GROUP CO., LIMITED T EINEE 5 EEA R A E
0919373 ANDTEX INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED SRR RSB TR A E]
2016738 ANYCONN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED B TEARAT

2086453 AP FASHION LIMITED

1844025 AQUIL STAR TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED & B R (E AR AT

1194151 ASIA BRIGHT INVESTMENT LIMITED SR EATR A E]

1584041 ASIA XINLONG TRADING LIMITED siMEEEE S ARAE

2003214 ASIA-PAC BUSINESS NETWORK INTERNATIONAL AT [ e A TR AT
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

1575145 ASIA-SOLUTIONS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

1863076 AVATAR INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED o] R B S R

1686663 Aces Castles Education Service Limited

1506067 Alizee Malika Limited
1524710 Aloe Holdings Limited

1623888 Asian Bike (HK) Co. Limited T (TR A
0789479 BEIXIONG INDUSTRIAL GROUP (H.K.) CO., LIMITED L B (E BB A E
1386793 BENE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED EEEISATRAT

2202084 BEST GRAND ENGINEERING LIMITED 2 TR AF]

1975967 BETTER RICH LIMITED BLE AR F

1947581 BF CAMERA LIMITED Gt AT

1766655 BIG JOY INVESTMENT LIMITED SRR AT

1621129 BILLION GRACE CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED BEAIEAEAT

2036315 Bonwise Profits International Limited HHEEISAIRAE



1743110
1807540
2033278
1871464
1226903
0457789
0637884
0827518
0879838
2000300

1282737
1649288
2014025
1749006
1043517
0983228
1661935
1667300
0769267
1304836
1878233
1335756
1466982
1532145
2184863

1417970
1426703
2190141
1900517
1881833
2160316
1670843

Bravington Vine HK Limited

CAPITAL ERA LIMITED

CATIC INTERNATIONAL (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
CHANG PENG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
CHANGIJIANG (CHINA) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CHARMWAY MARBLE LIMITED

CHI FU ENGINEERING LIMITED

CHINA CO-CREATION ALLIANCE COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA HOTEL NET LIMITED

CHINA NATIONAL ECONOMIC & TRADE PROMOTION
ASSOCIATION INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA QINGDA (HONGKONG) LIMITED

CHOI HA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CHUANGRUN (HK)INVEST MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CHUNGHUA INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
CIRCLE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CJB-CHINA LIMITED

CK & Holdings Limited

CLIENT SERVICE INFORMATION LIMITED
CLOVER MANUFACTURERS ASIA LIMITED
CLS Human Capital Limited

CONSOLIDATED GROUP LIMITED

COSMO MARKETING LIMITED

CREATEK LIMITED

CRTS Limited

Chang An Animation International Investment Limited

Cyberwisdom (China) Limited
D&W INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED

DADE International Group(Hong Kong) Company Limited

DAWEI INTERNATIONAL(HK)ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

DAYO ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
DECOO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
DELICHINA LIMITED
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1563690
1938637
1388776
2019597
2216963
1761999
1705146
2227306
2016196
2186041
2173547
1106561
1938929
1054454
0238901
2234332
1061011
1836882
2042126
1498798
1725648

1105164
1090130
1793224
2191725

0024322
1325662
1553480
1910438
1053774
1675508
1566487

DESAYA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
DEWEN TRADE LIMITED

DIAMOND HARVEST LIMITED

DIAMOND IN THE BOX LIMITED
DISTRITECH (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DONTEL SERVICES LIMITED
DREAMWALKERS PLATFORM LIMITED
Decang Trading (Fareast) Limited

E-BIND CO., LIMITED

EGOOD CO., LIMITED

EIGIGU HOLDINGS CORPORATION LIMITED
ELEGANT STAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ELVE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EQS COMPANY LIMITED

EVER CHANCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EVERGOAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

EXCEL RISE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
EXIGONIA LIMITED

Ecoidea Textile Limited

Equal Profit China Holdings Limited

FAMILY OF TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE (HONG KONG)
GROUP LIMITED

FASCO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
FIRST CONCEPT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
FIYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FRENCH YANA, PURE BEAUTY (BIOLOGICAL) TECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

FULL WIND GARMENT FACTORY LIMITED
Farhill Commerce Co., Limited

FilePost Limited

G&R INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GATHER CORPORATION LIMITED

GLOBAL ASTA CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
GLOBAL DRAGON TRADE CO., LIMITED
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0463825
2166300
1765187
1837896
1810346
1855755
1897509
2293097
0101521
2211783
1717347
2040519
2152095
1909690
1041011
2011122
1552751
1503236
1726166
2186276
1449442

1805008
1867952
2113046
2015216
1905329

1866743
1714218

1850851
2230134
2220592
1147410

GLOBAL JET LIMITED

GLOBAL LINGSHI CENTRE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
GOLDEN RENOWN (H.K.) LIMITED

GOLDENBRICK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GRACEFUL ENCOURAGEMENT ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GRAND INNOVATION ELECTRONICS LIMITED

GREEN DISTRIBUICAO IMPORTACAO EXPORTACAO LIMITED

GRID FUN (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GRISWOLD COMPANY LIMITED

Galleon Global Limited

Global Orion Limited

Guoxie Limited

HAT WORLD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HAILANZHU UNDERWEARS CO LIMITED
HALANCE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HAN TONE ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED

HAO YUAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HAWK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HEALTHY & WEALTHY LIMITED

HENAN XINFENG CABLE COMPANY LIMITED

HENGYU SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

HK BOYUAN INT'L LIMITED

HK CASA DELLA PASTA HOLDINGS LIMITED

HK EASY CARD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK HONGDALONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HK MANGO INT'L INVESTMENT MANAGE GROUP LIMITED

HMC Global Limited

HOLLAND DRAGON (HONGKONG) INVESTMENT AND
TRADING LIMITED

HOME FUTURE H.K. LIMITED

HONATO (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONATWO (HK) TECH LIMITED

HONG HING GROUP LIMITED
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2096149
1880313

1285015

1341968
1925870
1902681

2119784
2021023
1692509
1852122
1581992
1239535
1851731
1980761
1109406
1877469
1775479
2079465
2029503
2277043

1151008
2132624
1877822
2185651
0972863
2174379
1106199
1059084
1792451
1313044
1887695

HONG KONG AI KU INDUSTRIES LIMITED
HONG KONG FEUERSTEIN CENTRE LIMITED

HONG KONG HAINA GOLD MINE TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG JIN ER HAO JEWELRY LIMITED
HONG KONG KHIN MAUNG TUN & BROTHERS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG REMEX COLORFUL INTERNATIONAL TRADING
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SYMPHONIC POPS LIMITED

HONG KONG TONG RUI DE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG HANJIAO INTERNATIONAL FASHION LIMITED
HONGKONG JINYUANDONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KALELUX GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG KING SUCCESS LIMITED

HONGKONG LOTUS COSMETICS LIMITED

HONGKONG MENMOVE BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG NIIT ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HONGKONG REALMAN ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUYU IMPORTS AND EXPORTS LIMITED
Hangzhou Ruilin Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Zhoushifu Jewelry Co., Limited

ICCTG International Coaching Consulting Training Group Limited

IMTEC ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

INWELL TOOLS CO., LIMITED

ITALY GOTAO BATHROOM GROUP CO., LIMITED

ITONG INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING LIMITED

Inface Company Asia Limited

Interstock Machinery Limited

JETPOST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JOINPORT LIMITED

JOYFUL BABY CAPITAL INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
JUSTWA GROUP CO., LIMITED

Joy Glory Industry Limited
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2221231
0151100
2160600
0410441
0198609
2041674
1219360

0870133
1855165
1761106
1946366
1824204
2015980
1529073
1559843
1615974
0168406
1546069
1900257
1992389
1394492
2212199
0776199
0440531
2067520
2258817
1996852

1942525
1017703
0040769
1114994
1691068

Junearts Industry Co., Limited

KATATAN COMPANY LIMITED

KEEN FAITH TRADING LIMITED

KEY ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED

KEYFIELD LIMITED

KINBON INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

KIRIN PARKVIEW HOTEL (SHENZHEN) HOLDING LIMITED

KOSMO TECH (H.K.) LIMITED

Kashimura HK Co., Limited

L STYLE JEWELRY HK CO., LIMITED

L&Z Accessories Co., Limited

LA FACON DE Limited

LANE FORTUNE RESOURCES LIMITED

LEARN AND TEACH EDUCATION SERVICE LIMITED
LEE BROS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LEIBIYA GROUP (HK) LIMITED

LOCKHART ASSOCIATION LIMITED

LOHASMATE (INTERNATIONAL) CO., LIMITED
Lacteas Cobreros Asia, Co., Limited

LenTreasures Limited

MADE IN STUDIO LIMITED

MAGIC YEAR METAL COMPANY LIMITED

MASTER WIDE LIMITED

MATCH LIMITED

MATO CO., LIMITED

MAX GROUP TRADING LIMITED

MCL ELECTRONIC MATERIALS (Hong Kong) LIMITED

MEGA FORTRESS INC LIMITED

MERCHANTS INVESTMENT PROMOTION GROUP LIMITED
MIL-COM AEROSPACE LIMITED

MING YU PORCELAIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

MNR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
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2058268
1160110
2194418
1370240
2025723
2203168
1165570
1896333
1204022
0829106
2055649
1716814
1556544
1888554
1017867
1204934
0097511
1700197
1596967
1882964
0943657
1988160
1357126
1549168
1705038

1916920
2199595
1410775
1103020
1034568
1469935

1777525

MOUNTAIN CITY PLANT COMPANY LIMITED
MUDA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

Main One HongKong Limited

Mayc Design & Development Limited

Meridian One Limited

Mould-tip Technology Co., Limited

NEWTRANS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
NOBEL ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

NOON INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
OPTRONICS ASIA LIMITED

ORIENT COLOUR LIMITED

OZVINO LIMITED

Outstanding Talent (Hong Kong) Consultant Company Limited
P&B WORLD TRADING CO., LIMITED

PACIFIC ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PACIFIC MATE GROUP LIMITED

PAN SEAS HOLDINGS LIMITED

PANGUS INFO TECHNOLOGY (ASIA&PACIFIC) CO., LIMITED
PERA CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
PERFECT CALL LIMITED

POSON HOLDINGS LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROFIT ORIENTAL TRADING LIMITED
PRONTO INT'L CO., LIMITED

PTR (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED

Path Consulting Group Limited

Photon China Digital Technology Limited

RATAC COMPANY LIMITED

RICH WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RICHFUL DEYONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

RONG SHOU TANG PHARMACEUTICAL DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

RONGNA INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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1850856
2216725

0241095
1852607
2033583
1963292
1852377
1714170
2057339
1410559
1832222
1594547

1068658
1850028
0629115
1951078
1658046
1841110
1864782
2061609
1387581
2125695
2121309
1555774
2203452

1901454
2048415
1697299
2305180
1930260
1457391
2015278

SA V.M.C LIMITED

SAINT-TOUR INTERNATIONAL AND CULTURAL EDUCATION
LIMITED

SCHNICE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SEAWEN RARE METALS CO., LIMITED
SEAYAM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SEEMI OPTICAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
SEPTEMBER MOON (HK) LIMITED
SHANDONG HONGFA COMPANY LIMITED
SHANSHUI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SHEN ZHEN FASTAR INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SHENG XUAN 2008 (HK) CO., LIMITED

SHENGYA (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
LIMITED

SHENZHEN DANXIN ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHIJIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SHING YEE METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SHOWA ENERGY ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
SHUN TONG INTERNATIONAL (HK) TRADE LIMITED
SILENT GIFTS LIMITED

SIMYA INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED

SINO BUSINESS RISK CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SKY DRAGON INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SO RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SQUARE O MEDIA LIMITED

STEP WORLD LIMITED

SUFUJIA (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL AUCTION CO.,
LIMITED

SUGO SUSHI COMPANY LIMITED

SUNRICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUNSEEKER CHINA HANDLING COMPANY LIMITED
SYMA TRADING CO., LIMITED

Southeast Asian Park Co., Limited

T.M. WING LUEN FOOTBALL LIMITED

TAIWAN LIZHONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
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0460449
0503493
1809868

0711341
2130380
0866658
1432676
1384783
0863969
1555225
1773873
2285362
1935367
1759184
1582706
1370603
1757300
1850863
1994537
1001646
2253118
1317513
1996207
0829533
1856814
1713473
1150241
1047527
0981165
1709465
1865922
1590184
2248131

TEAM CONCORD LIMITED
THAT GOOD METAL LIMITED

TIANXIN ELECTRONIC SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

TOP BEST MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TOP WAVE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOPMAX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TOPWIN ELEC-TECH CO., LIMITED
TREASURE PROPERTY LIMITED

TWF HOLDINGS LIMITED

Tianjin Longtongda Elevator Co., Limited
Timmer Fashion Express Limited

U LIFE CO., LIMITED

U-TELECOM TECH COMPANY LIMITED
UNIONADELE TOUR GROUP CO., LIMITED
UNITE INDUSTRY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
UPTEX TRADING LIMITED

VANTRONIX SEMICONDUCTOR CO., LIMITED
VIRAGE INTERNATIONALO CO., LIMITED
VOYAGE-BONJOUR INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
WAH KEN (HK) LIMITED

WAYBEST INVESTMENT LIMITED

WESTAR INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
WHITEHOTT TECH Co. Limited

WILFRED ASIA LIMITED

WIN GOAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
WINDYCORE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WINLOCK TRADING LIMITED

WINYARD (HK) INDUSTRY LIMITED
WISONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
WORKIN INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

WORLD CONNECT SHIPPING LINE LIMITED
WP Hong Kong Investment Holdings Limited
WTO GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2150332
2290111
2041296
2268205
2246753
1539889
2135088
1724441
1938797
2199927
2058039
2268177
1588693
2191973
1671793
1728615

30 June 2016

Water Margin Trade Limited

XURI CERAMICS CO., LIMITED

YAZELI TRADE CO., LIMITED

'YONG LONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
YONGHUALI COMMUNICATION COMPANY LIMITED
Yibun Manufacturing Co., Limited

Yosen Import and Export Co., Limited

YuXing Furniture Co., Limited

ZHANAN TRADE LIMITED

ZHEJIANG BEST IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED

ZHEN YANG TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
ZHENG XIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

ZUGET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ZoneTech Systems Limited

in-PRO DESIGN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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